
 

 Titulo : IZKUE                                                              

 

 Clasificación de : 6   

 

 Lugar de celebración : IZKUE                

 Fecha                : 09/03/14 

 Clase de la prueba   :                                                    

 Distancia            :  30     Kms - Promed     :  17.24  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1 *     1 CIA,PATXI            ELITE  MSC POWERBIKES             01:44:24           

   2     201 SANZOL,MIGUEL        SUB23  CONOR WRC                  01:48:04     3:40 min. 

   3       2 LATASA,DIEGO         ELITE  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:48:13     3:49 min. 

   4     206 BERNAD,FCO. JAVIER   SUB23  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:53:04     8:40 min. 

   5     315 IRASTORZA,IKER       MA-30  CICLOS Y CARAVANAS OIARTZ  01:53:45     9:21 min. 

   6     305 ELIZAGARAY,ANDER     MA-30  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:53:59     9:35 min. 

   7       5 ARMENDARIZ,DANIEL    ELITE  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     01:54:09     9:45 min. 

   8       3 ORDEÑANA,ALEXANDER   ELITE  ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K  01:55:25    11:01 min. 

   9      18 GOMEZ,MANUEL         ELITE  CICLOS GETXO XC CICLISMO   01:55:31    11:07 min. 

  10     349 JUARISTI,GAIZKA      MA-30  ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K  01:56:56    12:32 min. 

  11       4 BACAICOA,JESUS       ELITE  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:57:12    12:48 min. 

  12     314 ZAMORA,JESUS         MA-30  CICLOS Y CARAVANAS OIARTZ  01:57:31    13:07 min. 

  13      11 GONZALEZ,JORGE       ELITE  VIBIKE BIKES+TRIATHLON     01:58:12    13:48 min. 

  14     303 ISABA,ION            MA-30  CICLA CLUB DEPORTIVO       01:58:36    14:12 min. 

  15     350 ARRAZTOA,FELIX       MA-30  RUEDA LIBRE CLUB CICLISTA  01:59:49    15:25 min. 

  16     319 MARTINEZ,RUBEN       MA-30  TARAZONA  C.C.             02:00:04    15:40 min. 

  17     348 TORRES,RUBEN         MA-30  CLUB CICLISTA BARCELOSA    02:00:05    15:41 min. 

  18     307 MIRACOLI,ENRICO      MA-30  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR    02:00:52    16:28 min. 

  19     318 SORAVILLA,ANIBAL     MA-30  BICIHOBBY                  02:02:08    17:44 min. 

  20     328 AMEZAGA,Javier       MA-30  CLUB CICLISTA ENKARBTT     02:02:10    17:46 min. 

  21     320 ESNAL,IKER           MA-30  GOIERRI KIROL ELKARTEA     02:03:00    18:36 min. 

  22     323 CLEMENTE,JORDI       MA-30  CLUB DEPORTIVO BETON       02:03:10    18:46 min. 

  23     327 GOMEZ,GONZALO        MA-30  MAESTRE BIKES              02:03:59    19:35 min. 

  24     334 EPALZA,MIKEL         MA-30  CICLOS YURREBASO           02:04:21    19:57 min. 

  25     310 SANCHEZ,SERGIO       MA-30  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     02:04:39    20:15 min. 

  26     203 OCHOA,MIKEL          SUB23  CONOR WRC                  02:04:57    20:33 min. 

  27     339 PEREA,UNAI           MA-30  AÑORGA KULTUR K.E.         02:05:20    20:56 min. 

  28     335 PRADINI,AITOR        MA-30  AMIL-SASOIAN               02:06:57    22:33 min. 

  29      22 IRAZUSTABAR,ARITZ    ELITE  ASTIGARRAGAKO MUNDARRO TX  01:45:21    1 Vts  

  30      26 EGUILUZ,FERNANDO     ELITE  AIARABIKE-SPIUK            01:46:27    1 Vts  

  31     211 TEJERO,DANIEL        SUB23  BARBASTRO  C.C.            01:46:51    1 Vts  

  32     347 LOPEZ,IVAN           MA-30  MAESTRE BIKES              01:46:59    1 Vts  

  33      17 FAVRE,MARCELO ANDR   ELITE  GOIERRI KIROL ELKARTEA     01:47:55    1 Vts  

  34     317 MIJANGOS,JAVIER      MA-30  BIKEZONA.COM               01:48:16    1 Vts  

  35     304 ZAPATERIA,GUZMAN     MA-30  CLUB DEPORTIVO SANBIKES    01:48:33    1 Vts  

  36     330 GUEMBE,FERMIN        MA-30  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     01:48:34    1 Vts  

  37      28 MOLINA,JON ANDER     ELITE  AIARABIKE-SPIUK            01:50:37    1 Vts  

  38       6 MANSILLA,ABEL        ELITE  CLUB DEPORTIVO SANBIKES    01:51:49    1 Vts  

  39     306 SESMA,LUIS MIGUEL    MA-30  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR    01:51:51    1 Vts  

  40     346 CARCAVILLA,JOSE ANGE MA-30  MUSKARIA CLUB CICLISTA     01:52:37    1 Vts  

  41      13 URAIN,ZIGOR          ELITE  VIBIKE BIKES+TRIATHLON     01:53:49    1 Vts  

  42      23 GARCIA,MIKEL         ELITE  LEMOA GURE TXIRRINDULARI   01:54:03    1 Vts  

  43     333 IMAZ,MIKEL           MA-30  RUEDA LIBRE CLUB CICLISTA  01:54:43    1 Vts  

  44     337 ARIZ,GORKA           MA-30  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     01:54:44    1 Vts  

  45      19 ROYO,AITOR           ELITE  CICLOS MARTIN CLUB CICLIS  01:55:30    1 Vts  

  46     321 RODRIGUEZ,KEPA       MA-30  GOIERRI KIROL ELKARTEA     01:56:37    1 Vts  

  47     340 DE JUAN,RICARDO      MA-30  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     01:57:49    1 Vts  

  48     316 AIZPIOLEA,IMANOL     MA-30  CICLOS Y CARAVANAS OIARTZ  01:58:05    1 Vts  

  49       7 NIETO,IÑAKI          ELITE  APLBIKE.COM CLUB DEPORTIV  01:58:52    1 Vts  

  50     312 RUIZ DE ERE,ION      MA-30  VIBIKE C.D.C.              01:59:18    1 Vts  

  51     325 ALEMAN,ALFONSO       MA-30  VIBIKE C.D.C.              02:00:54    1 Vts  

  52      15 PLAZA,JONATAN        ELITE  ZARZEÑA  A.D.              02:02:06    1 Vts  

  53     322 DEL,HECTOR           MA-30  ZONA BIKE                  02:03:47    1 Vts  

  54     215 GARCIA,CARLOS        SUB23  CLUB DEPORTIVO SANBIKES    02:03:54    1 Vts  

  55     210 IRIGOYEN,MIKEL       SUB23  RUEDA LIBRE CLUB CICLISTA  02:06:19    1 Vts  

  56     308 MATEO,ANTONIO JOSE   MA-30  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR    02:08:24    1 Vts  

  57     332 ELRIO,DAVID          MA-30  BTT LARRAGA CLUB DEPORTIV  02:13:03    1 Vts  



 

  58     324 MORENO,OSCAR         MA-30  CERAMICAS EGURZA           01:45:33    2 Vts  

  59     341 LLANO,ALES           MA-30  AIARABIKE-SPIUK            01:45:35    2 Vts  

  60     309 MUÑOZ,JAVIER         MA-30  CICLA CLUB DEPORTIVO       01:46:31    2 Vts  

  61     216 GUANTES,IKER         SUB23  ZONA BIKE                  02:03:06    2 Vts  

  62      16 MTNEZ DE,BORJA       ELITE  BTT LARRAGA CLUB DEPORTIV  01:45:38    3 Vts  

  --       8 VILLANUEVA,ANDER     ELITE  CONOR WRC                       DNF 

  --       9 SAN JUAN,MIKEL       ELITE  ORDIZIAKO TX. E.                DNF 

  --      10 OLASOLO,ALVARO       ELITE  VIBIKE BIKES+TRIATHLON          DNF 

  --      12 IDIGORAS,AITOR       ELITE  VIBIKE BIKES+TRIATHLON          DNF 

  --      14 DIAZ DE,PABLO        ELITE  VIBIKE BIKES+TRIATHLON          DNF 

  --      20 PUENTE,DAVID         ELITE  UNION CICLISTA ERANDIO          DNF 

  --      21 MINGUEZ,JAVIER       ELITE  INDEPENDIENTE                   DNF 

  --      24 MAGUREGI,ARKAITZ     ELITE  MALLATALUD BIKE  CLUB DEP       DNF 

  --      25 TAMAYO,DIEGO ALEJAN  ELITE  INDEPENDIENTE                   DNF 

  --      29 BEITIA,IKER          ELITE  BICILOKURA C.D.C.               DNF 

  --      30 PLAZA,UNAI           ELITE  BAZTANDARRA CLUB CICLISTA       DNF 

  --      31 GISASOLA,GARTXOT     ELITE  GARAIKO TRIATLOI TALDEA         DNF 

  --      66 ERRANDONEA,JOSEBA    ELITE  GURE-TXOKOA                     DNF 

  --     202 GRASA,LUIS           SUB23  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ         DNF 

  --     204 ARISTU,DANIEL        SUB23  CONOR WRC                       DNF 

  --     205 GARCIA-BRAG,FEDERICO SUB23  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ         DNF 

  --     207 CERDEÑO,JAVIER       SUB23  ROTOR-MOLEROBIKES TEAM          DNF 

  --     208 GOMEZ,CARLOS         SUB23  CERAMICAS EGURZA                DNF 

  --     209 OTXOA,IÑIGO          SUB23  ARANAKO S.C.                    DNF 

  --     212 JUANBELTZ,ASIER      SUB23  CAMILLE CLUB DE AVENTURA        DNF 

  --     213 AGUIRRE,AITOR        SUB23  ITURRIBERO C.D.C.               DNF 

  --     214 OTAOLA,ANDONI        SUB23  AIARABIKE-SPIUK                 DNF 

  --     217 GARCIA,CESAR         SUB23  4 CAMINOS BTT                   DNF 

  --     301 EGURZA,EDUARDO       MA-30  BAR RESTAURANTE EL VOLANT       DNF 

  --     302 FERNANDEZ,IVAN       MA-30  BAR RESTAURANTE EL VOLANT       DNF 

  --     311 ZUGASTI,FELIX        MA-30  VIBIKE BIKES+TRIATHLON          DNF 

  --     313 DE LA TORRE,GONZALO  MA-30  CICLOS Y CARAVANAS OIARTZ       DNF 

  --     329 GONZALEZ,ASIER       MA-30  CLUB CICLISTA ENKARBTT          DNF 

  --     331 BELOQUI,DANIEL       MA-30  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA          DNF 

  --     336 GARCIA,IÑIGO         MA-30  RUEDA LIBRE CLUB CICLISTA       DNF 

  --     338 PEREZ,DAVID          MA-30  ARANGUREN ASOCIACION CICL       DNF 

  --     342 AGUILERA,DAVID       MA-30  ZONA BIKE                       DNF 

  --     343 GARCIA,AITOR         MA-30  ZONA BIKE                       DNF 

  --     344 FERNANDEZ,JON        MA-30  ZONA BIKE                       DNF 

  --     345 BARANDALLA,IKER      MA-30  ZONA BIKE                       DNF 

 

 Clasificación de : SUB23 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1 *   201 SANZOL,MIGUEL        SUB23  CONOR WRC                  01:48:04          min. 

   2     206 BERNAD,FCO. JAVIER   SUB23  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:53:04     5:00 min. 

   3     203 OCHOA,MIKEL          SUB23  CONOR WRC                  02:04:57    16:53 min. 

   4     211 TEJERO,DANIEL        SUB23  BARBASTRO  C.C.            01:46:51    1 Vts  

   5     215 GARCIA,CARLOS        SUB23  CLUB DEPORTIVO SANBIKES    02:03:54    1 Vts  

   6     210 IRIGOYEN,MIKEL       SUB23  RUEDA LIBRE CLUB CICLISTA  02:06:19    1 Vts  

   7     216 GUANTES,IKER         SUB23  ZONA BIKE                  02:03:06    2 Vts  

 

 

 Clasificación de : ELITES 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1 *     1 CIA,PATXI            ELITE  MSC POWERBIKES             01:44:24           

   2       2 LATASA,DIEGO         ELITE  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:48:13     3:49 min. 

   3       5 ARMENDARIZ,DANIEL    ELITE  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     01:54:09     9:45 min. 

   4       3 ORDEÑANA,ALEXANDER   ELITE  ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K  01:55:25    11:01 min. 

   5      18 GOMEZ,MANUEL         ELITE  CICLOS GETXO XC CICLISMO   01:55:31    11:07 min. 

   6       4 BACAICOA,JESUS       ELITE  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:57:12    12:48 min. 

   7      11 GONZALEZ,JORGE       ELITE  VIBIKE BIKES+TRIATHLON     01:58:12    13:48 min. 

   8      22 IRAZUSTABAR,ARITZ    ELITE  ASTIGARRAGAKO MUNDARRO TX  01:45:21    1 Vts  

   9      26 EGUILUZ,FERNANDO     ELITE  AIARABIKE-SPIUK            01:46:27    1 Vts  

  10      17 FAVRE,MARCELO ANDR   ELITE  GOIERRI KIROL ELKARTEA     01:47:55    1 Vts  

  11      28 MOLINA,JON ANDER     ELITE  AIARABIKE-SPIUK            01:50:37    1 Vts  

  12       6 MANSILLA,ABEL        ELITE  CLUB DEPORTIVO SANBIKES    01:51:49    1 Vts  

  13      13 URAIN,ZIGOR          ELITE  VIBIKE BIKES+TRIATHLON     01:53:49    1 Vts  

  14      23 GARCIA,MIKEL         ELITE  LEMOA GURE TXIRRINDULARI   01:54:03    1 Vts  



 

  15      19 ROYO,AITOR           ELITE  CICLOS MARTIN CLUB CICLIS  01:55:30    1 Vts  

  16       7 NIETO,IÑAKI          ELITE  APLBIKE.COM CLUB DEPORTIV  01:58:52    1 Vts  

  17      15 PLAZA,JONATAN        ELITE  ZARZEÑA  A.D.              02:02:06    1 Vts  

  18      16 MTNEZ DE,BORJA       ELITE  BTT LARRAGA CLUB DEPORTIV  01:45:38    3 Vts  

 

 

 Clasificación de : MASTERS-30 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1 *   315 IRASTORZA,IKER       MA-30  CICLOS Y CARAVANAS OIARTZ  01:53:45          min. 

   2     305 ELIZAGARAY,ANDER     MA-30  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:53:59       14 seg. 

   3     349 JUARISTI,GAIZKA      MA-30  ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K  01:56:56     3:11 min. 

   4     314 ZAMORA,JESUS         MA-30  CICLOS Y CARAVANAS OIARTZ  01:57:31     3:46 min. 

   5     303 ISABA,ION            MA-30  CICLA CLUB DEPORTIVO       01:58:36     4:51 min. 

   6     350 ARRAZTOA,FELIX       MA-30  RUEDA LIBRE CLUB CICLISTA  01:59:49     6:04 min. 

   7     319 MARTINEZ,RUBEN       MA-30  TARAZONA  C.C.             02:00:04     6:19 min. 

   8     348 TORRES,RUBEN         MA-30  CLUB CICLISTA BARCELOSA    02:00:05     6:20 min. 

   9     307 MIRACOLI,ENRICO      MA-30  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR    02:00:52     7:07 min. 

  10     318 SORAVILLA,ANIBAL     MA-30  BICIHOBBY                  02:02:08     8:23 min. 

  11     328 AMEZAGA,Javier       MA-30  CLUB CICLISTA ENKARBTT     02:02:10     8:25 min. 

  12     320 ESNAL,IKER           MA-30  GOIERRI KIROL ELKARTEA     02:03:00     9:15 min. 

  13     323 CLEMENTE,JORDI       MA-30  CLUB DEPORTIVO BETON       02:03:10     9:25 min. 

  14     327 GOMEZ,GONZALO        MA-30  MAESTRE BIKES              02:03:59    10:14 min. 

  15     334 EPALZA,MIKEL         MA-30  CICLOS YURREBASO           02:04:21    10:36 min. 

  16     310 SANCHEZ,SERGIO       MA-30  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     02:04:39    10:54 min. 

  17     339 PEREA,UNAI           MA-30  AÑORGA KULTUR K.E.         02:05:20    11:35 min. 

  18     335 PRADINI,AITOR        MA-30  AMIL-SASOIAN               02:06:57    13:12 min. 

  19     347 LOPEZ,IVAN           MA-30  MAESTRE BIKES              01:46:59    1 Vts  

  20     317 MIJANGOS,JAVIER      MA-30  BIKEZONA.COM               01:48:16    1 Vts  

  21     304 ZAPATERIA,GUZMAN     MA-30  CLUB DEPORTIVO SANBIKES    01:48:33    1 Vts  

  22     330 GUEMBE,FERMIN        MA-30  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     01:48:34    1 Vts  

  23     306 SESMA,LUIS MIGUEL    MA-30  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR    01:51:51    1 Vts  

  24     346 CARCAVILLA,JOSE ANGE MA-30  MUSKARIA CLUB CICLISTA     01:52:37    1 Vts  

  25     333 IMAZ,MIKEL           MA-30  RUEDA LIBRE CLUB CICLISTA  01:54:43    1 Vts  

  26     337 ARIZ,GORKA           MA-30  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     01:54:44    1 Vts  

  27     321 RODRIGUEZ,KEPA       MA-30  GOIERRI KIROL ELKARTEA     01:56:37    1 Vts  

  28     340 DE JUAN,RICARDO      MA-30  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     01:57:49    1 Vts  

  29     316 AIZPIOLEA,IMANOL     MA-30  CICLOS Y CARAVANAS OIARTZ  01:58:05    1 Vts  

  30     312 RUIZ DE ERE,ION      MA-30  VIBIKE C.D.C.              01:59:18    1 Vts  

  31     325 ALEMAN,ALFONSO       MA-30  VIBIKE C.D.C.              02:00:54    1 Vts  

  32     322 DEL,HECTOR           MA-30  ZONA BIKE                  02:03:47    1 Vts  

  33     308 MATEO,ANTONIO JOSE   MA-30  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR    02:08:24    1 Vts  

  34     332 ELRIO,DAVID          MA-30  BTT LARRAGA CLUB DEPORTIV  02:13:03    1 Vts  

  35     324 MORENO,OSCAR         MA-30  CERAMICAS EGURZA           01:45:33    2 Vts  

  36     341 LLANO,ALES           MA-30  AIARABIKE-SPIUK            01:45:35    2 Vts  

  37     309 MUÑOZ,JAVIER         MA-30  CICLA CLUB DEPORTIVO       01:46:31    2 Vts  

 

 

 

 Clasificación de : 4  vueltas 

 

 Lugar de celebración : IZKUE                

 Fecha                : 09/03/14 

 Clase de la prueba   :                                                    

 Distancia            :  20     Kms - Promed     :  16.31  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1 *   521 JIMENEZ,JAVIER       JUN-2  ROTOR-MOLEROBIKES TEAM     01:13:35           

   2     504 ASTARRIAGA,IÑIGO     JUN-1  BAR RESTAURANTE EL VOLANT  01:18:02     4:27 min. 

   3     507 SEIN,JAVIER          JUN-1  SEGUROS BILBAO - BIO RACE  01:18:52     5:17 min. 

   4     401 ESPADA,JESUS ANGEL   MA-40  ARGUEDANO CLUB CICLISTA    01:19:11     5:36 min. 

   5     435 LLANO,NIKO           MA-40  BASKONIA SPORT-IRU HERRI   01:21:35     8:00 min. 

   6     436 QUINTANILLA,MANUEL   MA-40  ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K  01:21:44     8:09 min. 

   7     522 COCA DE,IVAN         JUN-1  ROTOR-MOLEROBIKES TEAM     01:22:04     8:29 min. 

   8     426 ROLDAN,IÑIGO         MA-40  SOBRERUEDAS  C.D.          01:22:58     9:23 min. 

   9     510 GRASA,ADRIAN         JUN-1  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:23:03     9:28 min. 

  10     414 MUERZA,FERNANDO      MA-40  CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB    01:23:28     9:53 min. 

  11     409 GARCIA,EDUARDO       MA-40  CLUB DEPORTIVO SANBIKES    01:24:39    11:04 min. 



 

  12     439 NAVARRO,JESUS MARIA  MA-40  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     01:25:01    11:26 min. 

  13     428 PEREZ,SERGIO         MA-40  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     01:25:32    11:57 min. 

  14     506 HERRERA,ENEKO        JUN-1  SEGUROS BILBAO - BIO RACE  01:26:33    12:58 min. 

  15     429 PURAS,FERNANDO       MA-40  AMIL-SASOIAN               01:26:56    13:21 min. 

  16     433 BERMEJO,JAVIER       MA-40  BICICLETEA  C.C.           01:27:32    13:57 min. 

  17     402 GARAIOA,IÑIGO        MA-40  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR    01:27:35    14:00 min. 

  18     432 YANN,BRUSSCHI        MA-40  AA CC KAPELMUUR            01:28:30    14:55 min. 

  19     503 BELASCOAIN,OIER      JUN-2  SEGUROS BILBAO - BIO RACE  01:29:13    15:38 min. 

  20     424 JIMENEZ,IÑIGO        MA-40  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    01:29:46    16:11 min. 

  21     403 PEREZ DE,RAUL        MA-50  BICIHOBBY                  01:30:26    16:51 min. 

  22     601 ODRIOZOLA,OLATZ      F-ELI  BIZIKLETA.COM              01:31:39    18:04 min. 

  23     438 SARASA,ALBERTO       MA-40  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:32:37    19:02 min. 

  24     501 ROLDAN,ION           JUN-2  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:34:02    20:27 min. 

  25     437 ARRASTIA,MIGUEL ANGE MA-40  BICIHOBBY                  01:35:05    21:30 min. 

  26     519 MONTERO,ANDER        JUN-2  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    01:35:06    21:31 min. 

  27     434 GAUNA,GOTZON         MA-40  IRU HERRI S.C.             01:35:21    21:46 min. 

  28     525 MARTIN,SERGIO        JUN-1  TOYOTA ARMENTIA            01:35:23    21:48 min. 

  29     410 MORENO,RAUL          MA-40  KDDS RIOJANAS              01:35:37    22:02 min. 

  30     520 ARRATIBEL,ALVARO     JUN-1  AMPO-CAJA RURAL            01:35:51    22:16 min. 

  31     425 BALLESTEROS,OSCAR    MA-40  MAESTRE BIKES              01:36:32    22:57 min. 

  32     509 IRISARRI,XABIER      JUN-1  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:37:02    23:27 min. 

  33     411 LODOS,JOSE LUIS      MA-40  KDDS RIOJANAS              01:37:29    23:54 min. 

  34     420 ZUBILLAGA,FERNANDO   MA-40  CAMILLE CLUB DE AVENTURA   01:37:59    24:24 min. 

  35     518 DE MIGUEL,RUBEN      JUN-1  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    01:39:58    26:23 min. 

  36     423 ALCASENA,JESUS MARIA MA-50  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:42:00    28:25 min. 

  37     431 DALMAU,JOSEP MARIA   MA-50  ESTELLA CLUB CICLISTA      01:42:19    28:44 min. 

  38     422 UGARTE,ISIDRO JACIN  MA-40  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:43:36    30:01 min. 

  39     407 PASCUAL,CARLOS JESUS MA-40  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR    01:44:00    30:25 min. 

  40     421 ZURBANO,JULIO        MA-40  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:44:06    30:31 min. 

  41     603 ROJAS,LUCIA          F-ELI  ROTOR-MOLEROBIKES TEAM     01:44:32    30:57 min. 

  42     415 GONZALEZ,FCO. JAVIER MA-50  VIBIKE BIKES+TRIATHLON     01:45:34    31:59 min. 

  43     430 REY,SEBASTIAN        MA-40  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     01:09:15    1 Vts  

  44     508 LARREA,JAVIER        JUN-1  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:14:58    1 Vts  

  45     524 MENDIVIL,ADRIAN      JUN-1  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     01:17:07    1 Vts  

  46     515 LOPEZ DE GO,BORJA    JUN-1  CERAMICAS EGURZA           01:19:52    1 Vts  

  47     404 LOPEZ,JULIAN CARLO   MA-40  BAR RESTAURANTE EL VOLANT  01:19:59    1 Vts  

  48     512 EQUISOAIN,JESUS MARI JUN-2  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:20:24    1 Vts  

  49     514 AIZPURUA,XUBAN       JUN-1  ZARAUZTARRA                01:31:10    1 Vts  

  50     517 JIMENEZ,BORJA        JUN-1  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    01:16:08    2 Vts  

  --     405 ZABALA,JAVIER        MA-40  BAR RESTAURANTE EL VOLANT       DNF 

  --     406 OLANGUA,RICHARD      MA-40  BAR RESTAURANTE EL VOLANT       DNF 

  --     408 PASCUAL,JOSE LUIS    MA-40  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR         DNF 

  --     416 AGUIRRE,JAVIER       MA-40  WWW.RUEDASALACARTA.ES           DNF 

  --     417 NICOLAS,JUAN ANTONIO MA-40  CICLOS Y CARAVANAS OIARTZ       DNF 

  --     418 SUESCUN,ESTEBAN      MA-40  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ         DNF 

  --     419 FERNANDEZ,ALFREDO    MA-40  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ         DNF 

  --     427 ORTIZ DE ZA,IBON     MA-40  UNION CICLISTA ERANDIO          DNF 

  --     440 ISASA,PABLO          MA-40  AMIL-SASOIAN                    DNF 

  --     502 DIAZ,IOSU            JUN-2  CERAMICAS EGURZA                DNF 

  --     505 LOPEZ,JORGE          JUN-1  BAR RESTAURANTE EL VOLANT       DNF 

  --     511 ELSO,MIKEL           JUN-1  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ         DNF 

  --     513 SAN MARTIN,AITOR     JUN-2  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ         DNF 

  --     516 DELACRUZ,JESUS       JUN-1  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR         DNF 

  --     523 SIERRA,SERGIO        JUN-2  ROTOR-MOLEROBIKES TEAM          DNF 

  --     602 GARCIA,ESTIBALITZ    F-ELI  UNION CICLISTA ERANDIO          DNF 

 

 Clasificación de : JUNIORS 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1 *   521 JIMENEZ,JAVIER       JUN-2  ROTOR-MOLEROBIKES TEAM     01:13:35           

   2     504 ASTARRIAGA,IÑIGO     JUN-1  BAR RESTAURANTE EL VOLANT  01:18:02     4:27 min. 

   3     507 SEIN,JAVIER          JUN-1  SEGUROS BILBAO - BIO RACE  01:18:52     5:17 min. 

   4     522 COCA DE,IVAN         JUN-1  ROTOR-MOLEROBIKES TEAM     01:22:04     8:29 min. 

   5     510 GRASA,ADRIAN         JUN-1  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:23:03     9:28 min. 

   6     506 HERRERA,ENEKO        JUN-1  SEGUROS BILBAO - BIO RACE  01:26:33    12:58 min. 

   7     503 BELASCOAIN,OIER      JUN-2  SEGUROS BILBAO - BIO RACE  01:29:13    15:38 min. 

   8     501 ROLDAN,ION           JUN-2  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:34:02    20:27 min. 

   9     519 MONTERO,ANDER        JUN-2  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    01:35:06    21:31 min. 

  10     525 MARTIN,SERGIO        JUN-1  TOYOTA ARMENTIA            01:35:23    21:48 min. 



 

  11     520 ARRATIBEL,ALVARO     JUN-1  AMPO-CAJA RURAL            01:35:51    22:16 min. 

  12     509 IRISARRI,XABIER      JUN-1  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:37:02    23:27 min. 

  13     518 DE MIGUEL,RUBEN      JUN-1  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    01:39:58    26:23 min. 

  14     508 LARREA,JAVIER        JUN-1  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:14:58    1 Vts  

  15     524 MENDIVIL,ADRIAN      JUN-1  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     01:17:07    1 Vts  

  16     515 LOPEZ DE GO,BORJA    JUN-1  CERAMICAS EGURZA           01:19:52    1 Vts  

  17     512 EQUISOAIN,JESUS MARI JUN-2  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:20:24    1 Vts  

  18     514 AIZPURUA,XUBAN       JUN-1  ZARAUZTARRA                01:31:10    1 Vts  

  19     517 JIMENEZ,BORJA        JUN-1  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    01:16:08    2 Vts  

 

 

 Clasificación de : MASTERS-40 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1 *   401 ESPADA,JESUS ANGEL   MA-40  ARGUEDANO CLUB CICLISTA    01:19:11          min. 

   2     435 LLANO,NIKO           MA-40  BASKONIA SPORT-IRU HERRI   01:21:35     2:24 min. 

   3     436 QUINTANILLA,MANUEL   MA-40  ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K  01:21:44     2:33 min. 

   4     426 ROLDAN,IÑIGO         MA-40  SOBRERUEDAS  C.D.          01:22:58     3:47 min. 

   5     414 MUERZA,FERNANDO      MA-40  CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB    01:23:28     4:17 min. 

   6     409 GARCIA,EDUARDO       MA-40  CLUB DEPORTIVO SANBIKES    01:24:39     5:28 min. 

   7     439 NAVARRO,JESUS MARIA  MA-40  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     01:25:01     5:50 min. 

   8     428 PEREZ,SERGIO         MA-40  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     01:25:32     6:21 min. 

   9     429 PURAS,FERNANDO       MA-40  AMIL-SASOIAN               01:26:56     7:45 min. 

  10     433 BERMEJO,JAVIER       MA-40  BICICLETEA  C.C.           01:27:32     8:21 min. 

  11     402 GARAIOA,IÑIGO        MA-40  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR    01:27:35     8:24 min. 

  12     432 YANN,BRUSSCHI        MA-40  AA CC KAPELMUUR            01:28:30     9:19 min. 

  13     424 JIMENEZ,IÑIGO        MA-40  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    01:29:46    10:35 min. 

  14     438 SARASA,ALBERTO       MA-40  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:32:37    13:26 min. 

  15     437 ARRASTIA,MIGUEL ANGE MA-40  BICIHOBBY                  01:35:05    15:54 min. 

  16     434 GAUNA,GOTZON         MA-40  IRU HERRI S.C.             01:35:21    16:10 min. 

  17     410 MORENO,RAUL          MA-40  KDDS RIOJANAS              01:35:37    16:26 min. 

  18     425 BALLESTEROS,OSCAR    MA-40  MAESTRE BIKES              01:36:32    17:21 min. 

  19     411 LODOS,JOSE LUIS      MA-40  KDDS RIOJANAS              01:37:29    18:18 min. 

  20     420 ZUBILLAGA,FERNANDO   MA-40  CAMILLE CLUB DE AVENTURA   01:37:59    18:48 min. 

  21     422 UGARTE,ISIDRO JACIN  MA-40  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:43:36    24:25 min. 

  22     407 PASCUAL,CARLOS JESUS MA-40  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR    01:44:00    24:49 min. 

  23     421 ZURBANO,JULIO        MA-40  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:44:06    24:55 min. 

  24     430 REY,SEBASTIAN        MA-40  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     01:09:15    1 Vts  

  25     404 LOPEZ,JULIAN CARLO   MA-40  BAR RESTAURANTE EL VOLANT  01:19:59    1 Vts  

 

 

 Clasificación de : FEMINES ELIT 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1 *   601 ODRIOZOLA,OLATZ      F-ELI  BIZIKLETA.COM              01:31:39          min. 

   2     603 ROJAS,LUCIA          F-ELI  ROTOR-MOLEROBIKES TEAM     01:44:32    12:53 min. 

 

 

  

 

 Clasificación de : 3  vueltas 

 

 Lugar de celebración : IZKUE                

 Fecha                : 09/03/14 

 Clase de la prueba   :                                                    

 Distancia            :  15     Kms - Promed     :  13.51  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1 *   836 LATORRE,JULEN        CAD-2  LUYANDO-GANZEDO-3 LEZAMAU  01:06:36           

   2     802 UGARTE,JUAN          CAD-2  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:08:52     2:16 min. 

   3     810 ELIAS,MIGUEL         CAD-1  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:10:45     4:09 min. 

   4     806 SAGARDOY,IÑIGO       CAD-1  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:13:53     7:17 min. 

   5     835 EZQUERRO,JUAN CRUZ   CAD-2  SENDERO PC                 01:14:04     7:28 min. 

   6     804 CASAJUS,DAVID        CAD-1  SEGUROS BILBAO - BIO RACE  01:15:22     8:46 min. 

   7     833 CORDERO,GABRIEL      CAD-2  ROTOR-MOLEROBIKES TEAM     01:15:38     9:02 min. 

   8     825 MURIAS,XABIER        CAD-1  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    01:16:27     9:51 min. 

   9     809 IRIBARREN,MIKEL IOSU CAD-1  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:16:29     9:53 min. 

  10     807 MERINO,MIKEL         CAD-1  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:17:38    11:02 min. 

  11     829 AJURIAGERRA,OIER     CAD-2  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    01:18:09    11:33 min. 



 

  12     821 PASCUAL,ALVARO       CAD-1  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR    01:20:10    13:34 min. 

  13     813 BASTARRICA,ANDER     CAD-2  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:20:20    13:44 min. 

  14     828 PRADA,CLAUDIO        CAD-2  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    01:23:15    16:39 min. 

  15     815 URDIN,JULEN          CAD-2  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:25:53    19:17 min. 

  16     808 LLORENTE,UNAI        CAD-1  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:27:32    20:56 min. 

  17     830 NAPAL,Jon            CAD-1  LIBRE                      01:30:09    23:33 min. 

  18     826 ALMUIÑA,ANDONI       CAD-1  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    01:30:15    23:39 min. 

  19     824 BILBAO,LANDER        CAD-1  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    01:30:43    24:07 min. 

  20     817 ARAMENDIA,IAGO       CAD-1  CERAMICAS EGURZA           01:33:23    26:47 min. 

  21     818 LOPEZ,DAVID          CAD-1  CERAMICAS EGURZA           01:34:17    27:41 min. 

  22     812 ECHANIZ,PABLO        CAD-2  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:34:28    27:52 min. 

  23     811 ALDAZ DIAZ,DAVID     CAD-2  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:34:34    27:58 min. 

  24     834 RIBE,JUAN            CAD-2  CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB    00:53:38    1 Vts  

  25     827 PRADA,XABIER         CAD-2  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    01:16:17    1 Vts  

  26     805 GOÑI,BEÑAT           CAD-1  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:26:02    1 Vts  

  27     803 BUSTO,IGOR           CAD-2  CERAMICAS EGURZA           01:06:27    2 Vts  

  --     801 IZU,ASIER            CAD-2  SEGUROS BILBAO - BIO RACE       DNF 

  --     814 CAPON,UNAI           CAD-2  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR             DNF 

  --     816 IZCUE,AITOR          CAD-1  CERAMICAS EGURZA                DNF 

  --     819 CORTES,ADRIAN JOSE   CAD-2  CERAMICAS EGURZA                DNF 

  --     820 LARDIES,MIGUEL       CAD-1  CERAMICAS EGURZA                DNF 

  --     822 PASCUAL,JAVIER       CAD-2  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR         DNF 

  --     823 CHUECA,JESUS         CAD-2  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR         DNF 

  --     831 ABAD,ALVARO          CAD-2  CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB         DNF 

  --     832 MARTINEZ,FERNANDO    CAD-1  CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB         DNF 

 

 Clasificación de : CADETES 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1 *   836 LATORRE,JULEN        CAD-2  LUYANDO-GANZEDO-3 LEZAMAU  01:06:36           

   2     802 UGARTE,JUAN          CAD-2  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:08:52     2:16 min. 

   3     810 ELIAS,MIGUEL         CAD-1  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:10:45     4:09 min. 

   4     806 SAGARDOY,IÑIGO       CAD-1  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:13:53     7:17 min. 

   5     835 EZQUERRO,JUAN CRUZ   CAD-2  SENDERO PC                 01:14:04     7:28 min. 

   6     804 CASAJUS,DAVID        CAD-1  SEGUROS BILBAO - BIO RACE  01:15:22     8:46 min. 

   7     833 CORDERO,GABRIEL      CAD-2  ROTOR-MOLEROBIKES TEAM     01:15:38     9:02 min. 

   8     825 MURIAS,XABIER        CAD-1  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    01:16:27     9:51 min. 

   9     809 IRIBARREN,MIKEL IOSU CAD-1  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:16:29     9:53 min. 

  10     807 MERINO,MIKEL         CAD-1  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:17:38    11:02 min. 

  11     829 AJURIAGERRA,OIER     CAD-2  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    01:18:09    11:33 min. 

  12     821 PASCUAL,ALVARO       CAD-1  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR    01:20:10    13:34 min. 

  13     813 BASTARRICA,ANDER     CAD-2  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:20:20    13:44 min. 

  14     828 PRADA,CLAUDIO        CAD-2  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    01:23:15    16:39 min. 

  15     815 URDIN,JULEN          CAD-2  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:25:53    19:17 min. 

  16     808 LLORENTE,UNAI        CAD-1  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:27:32    20:56 min. 

  17     830 NAPAL,Jon            CAD-1  LIBRE                      01:30:09    23:33 min. 

  18     826 ALMUIÑA,ANDONI       CAD-1  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    01:30:15    23:39 min. 

  19     824 BILBAO,LANDER        CAD-1  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    01:30:43    24:07 min. 

  20     817 ARAMENDIA,IAGO       CAD-1  CERAMICAS EGURZA           01:33:23    26:47 min. 

  21     818 LOPEZ,DAVID          CAD-1  CERAMICAS EGURZA           01:34:17    27:41 min. 

  22     812 ECHANIZ,PABLO        CAD-2  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:34:28    27:52 min. 

  23     811 ALDAZ DIAZ,DAVID     CAD-2  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:34:34    27:58 min. 

  24     834 RIBE,JUAN            CAD-2  CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB    00:53:38    1 Vts  

  25     827 PRADA,XABIER         CAD-2  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    01:16:17    1 Vts  

  26     805 GOÑI,BEÑAT           CAD-1  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:26:02    1 Vts  

  27     803 BUSTO,IGOR           CAD-2  CERAMICAS EGURZA           01:06:27    2 Vts  

 

 

 

 Clasificación de : 1  vueltas 

 

 Lugar de celebración : IZKUE                

 Fecha                : 09/03/14 

 Clase de la prueba   :                                                    

 Distancia            :  5      Kms - Promed     :  10.61  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1 *   952 MONTALVO,ANDRES      INF-1  KDDS RIOJANAS              00:28:17           



 

   2     902 AYUCAR,DANIEL        INF-2  CERAMICAS EGURZA           00:29:17     1:00 min. 

   3     911 IZU,TASIO            INF-2  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        00:29:18     1:01 min. 

   4     901 OTEIZA,DAVID         INF-2  ESTELLA CLUB CICLISTA      00:30:38     2:21 min. 

   5     956 DEL,ANDER            INF-1  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        00:30:41     2:24 min. 

   6     906 GARAYO,OIER          INF-2  CERAMICAS EGURZA           00:30:57     2:40 min. 

   7     954 SAGARDOY,ESTIBALIZ   INF-1  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        00:31:03     2:46 min. 

   8     957 ZURBANO,AITOR        INF-1  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        00:31:11     2:54 min. 

   9     909 ESPARZA,UNAI         INF-2  ESTELLA CLUB CICLISTA      00:31:22     3:05 min. 

  10     955 ERREA,ARITZ          INF-1  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        00:31:24     3:07 min. 

  11     907 GOÑI,DAVID           INF-2  CERAMICAS EGURZA           00:33:18     5:01 min. 

  12     910 ZURBANO,IÑAKI        INF-2  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        00:33:35     5:18 min. 

  13     960 CLEMENTE,ASIER       INF-1  RUEDA LIBRE CLUB CICLISTA  00:33:57     5:40 min. 

  14     908 CORRES,ELOY          INF-2  CERAMICAS EGURZA           00:36:23     8:06 min. 

  15     912 ESTEBANEZ,MIGUEL     INF-2  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        00:37:29     9:12 min. 

  16     951 CORRES,MIKEL         INF-1  CERAMICAS EGURZA           00:38:12     9:55 min. 

  17     962 MAZO,RODRIGO         INF-1  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR    00:39:21    11:04 min. 

  18     903 GARDE,ANDRES         INF-2  CERAMICAS EGURZA           00:39:24    11:07 min. 

  19     904 ANSOLA,ARKAITZ       INF-2  CERAMICAS EGURZA           00:55:15    26:58 min. 

  --     905 SOLANO,ION ANDER     INF-2  CERAMICAS EGURZA                DNF 

  --     914 TRUJILLO,ANDRES      INF-2  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR             DNF 

  --     953 LARREA,ION           INF-1  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR             DNF 

  --     958 TABAR,UNAI           INF-1  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR             DNF 

  --     959 MUNARRIZ,RUBEN       INF-1  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR             DNF 

  --     961 SILVESTRE,DARIO      INF-1  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR         DNF 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


